
 THIRSK COMMUNITY PRIMARY SCHOOL  
2020-2021 

 

Summer Holiday 

Re-open morning of Wednesday 9th September 

 (Monday 7th & Tuesday 8th Staff Training) 

 
 

Autumn Half Term 

Close normal time Friday 23rd October 

Re-open morning of Monday 2nd November 

 
 

Christmas Holiday 

Close 12.30 pm Friday 18th December 

Re-open morning of Tuesday 5th January 

 (Monday 4th Staff Training) 

 

Spring Half Term 

Close normal time Friday 12th February 

Re-open morning of Monday 22nd February 

 
 

Easter Holiday 

Close 12.30 pm Friday 26th March 

Re-open morning of Tuesday 13th April 

 (Monday 12th Staff Training) 

 
 

May Day 

Closed Monday 3rd May 

 
 

Spring Bank Holiday 

Close normal time Friday 28th May 

Re-open morning of Monday 7th June 

 
 

Summer Holiday 

Close 12.30 pm Friday 23rd July 

 
These particulars are correct at the time of publication.  It should not, however, be assumed that there will be 
no changes affecting either the arrangements generally described in this booklet, or in any particular part of it, 
during this school year, or any subsequent years.                             

 
 


